STJUS50-RIVER CHECK

The Unisex check overshirt

Medium Fit

¢ Unlined shirt jacket

® Set-insleeve

* Self fabric collar with collar stand

® Button down front placket with one button on sleeve cuff
® Chest pockets and side seam pockets on both sides

* Inside hanger loop in grosgrain tape

® Spare buttons attached on inside seam

Combo options

River

Shell : Twill Brushed, 100% Polyester - Recycled, Brushed, 390 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES

PECTA-APPROVED

2012163 Centexbel V E ( ; A N
Tested for harmful substances

W 0eko-tex com/standard100

N
/¥ Global Recycled
W Standard

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all buttons before washing

EAEBE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
50.5
65
61.5

XXS

10

62.5

XS

10

55.5
72
66.5

PACKING

10

M L

58 61.5

75 77

68 69.5
M L XL
5 5 5
10 10 10

XL
65
79
71

XXL
68.5
81
72.5

XXL

10

3XL
72
83

72.5

3XL

10



	Combo options
	Printing Specifications
	Certifications & memberships
	Wash Instructions

