

COLORS



UNISEX NON PADDED JACKET

STJU950-RIVER CHECK

The Unisex check overshirt

Medium Fit

- Unlined shirt jacket
- Set-in sleeve
- Self fabric collar with collar stand
- Button down front placket with one button on sleeve cuff
- Chest pockets and side seam pockets on both sides
- Inside hanger loop in grosgrain tape
- Spare buttons attached on inside seam

Combo options



Shell: Twill Brushed, 100% Polyester-Recycled, Brushed, 390 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships







Wash Instructions

 $Wash \, similar \, colours \, together, \, no \, ironing, \, wash \, inside \, out. \, Close \, all \, \, buttons \, before \, washing \, details a colour \, state of the colour \, colour$





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	50.5	53	55.5	58	61.5	65	68.5	72
В	Body Length	65	68	72	75	77	79	81	83
С	Sleeve Length	61.5	62.5	66.5	68	69.5	71	72.5	72.5

PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10